
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 60 RAVAIOLI M. 1:19.030
Migliore

1 1:20.456 + 01.426 09:27:10.909  74,724

2 1:19.397 + 00.367 09:28:30.306  75,721

3 1:38.861 + 19.831 09:30:09.167  60,813

4 1:19.068 + 00.038 09:31:28.235  76,036

5 1:35.286 + 16.256 09:33:03.521  63,094

6 1:45.645 + 26.615 09:34:49.166  56,908

7 1:21.033 + 02.003 09:36:10.199  74,192

8 1:19.030 --------- 09:37:29.229  76,072

9 1:21.438 + 02.408 09:38:50.667  73,823

10 1:19.340 + 00.310 09:40:10.007  75,775

 Po. 2 - # 77 FUREGA M. + 00.415
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.852 + 01.407 09:27:12.667  74,358

2 1:19.445 --------- 09:28:32.112  75,675

3 1:37.433 + 17.988 09:30:09.545  61,704

4 1:19.831 + 00.386 09:31:29.376  75,309

5 2:32.002 + 1:12.557 09:34:01.378  39,552

6 1:33.091 + 13.646 09:35:34.469  64,582

7 1:37.576 + 18.131 09:37:12.045  61,614

8 1:49.867 + 30.422 09:39:01.912  54,721

9 1:50.837 + 31.392 09:40:52.749  54,242

 Po. 3 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. + 01.970
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.702 + 00.702 09:26:27.302  73,584

2 1:21.015 + 00.015 09:27:48.317  74,208

3 1:23.685 + 02.685 09:29:12.002  71,841

4 5:27.225 + 4:06.225 09:34:39.227  18,373

5 1:31.182 + 10.182 09:36:10.409  65,934

6 1:21.655 + 00.655 09:37:32.064  73,627

7 1:22.333 + 01.333 09:38:54.397  73,021

8 1:21.000 --------- 09:40:15.397  74,222

 Po. 4 - # 38 BACCANTI N. + 02.728
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.811 + 01.053 09:26:39.453  72,599

2 1:22.438 + 00.680 09:28:01.891  72,928

3 1:22.729 + 00.971 09:29:24.620  72,671

4 1:30.987 + 09.229 09:30:55.607  66,075

5 1:22.305 + 00.547 09:32:17.912  73,045

6 1:22.104 + 00.346 09:33:40.016  73,224

7 1:35.863 + 14.105 09:35:15.879  62,714

8 1:21.758 --------- 09:36:37.637  73,534

9 1:29.728 + 07.970 09:38:07.365  67,002

10 1:21.814 + 00.056 09:39:29.179  73,484

11 1:43.655 + 21.897 09:41:12.834  58,000

 Po. 5 - # 28 BELLU R. + 03.361
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.101 + 00.710 09:26:41.440  72,346

2 1:23.666 + 01.275 09:28:05.106  71,857

3 1:23.268 + 00.877 09:29:28.374  72,201

4 1:32.330 + 09.939 09:31:00.704  65,114

5 1:23.631 + 01.240 09:32:24.335  71,887

6 1:22.439 + 00.048 09:33:46.774  72,927

7 1:29.626 + 07.235 09:35:16.400  67,079

8 1:22.391 --------- 09:36:38.791  72,969

9 1:36.444 + 14.053 09:38:15.235  62,337

10 1:23.119 + 00.728 09:39:38.354  72,330

 Po. 6 - # 90 MONICA G. + 03.893
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.923 --------- 09:27:35.576  72,501

2 3:27.503 + 2:04.580 09:31:03.079  28,973

3 1:36.549 + 13.626 09:32:39.628  62,269

4 1:25.992 + 03.069 09:34:05.620  69,913

 Po. 7 - # 432 DANIELI L. + 04.101
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.694 + 02.563 09:27:33.137  70,157

2 1:32.541 + 09.410 09:29:05.678  64,966

3 1:25.001 + 01.870 09:30:30.679  70,729

4 1:23.893 + 00.762 09:31:54.572  71,663

5 1:23.131 --------- 09:33:17.703  72,320

6 1:31.655 + 08.524 09:34:49.358  65,594

7 1:25.221 + 02.090 09:36:14.579  70,546

8 1:23.534 + 00.403 09:37:38.113  71,971

9 1:27.702 + 04.571 09:39:05.815  68,550

10 1:23.697 + 00.566 09:40:29.512  71,831

 Po. 8 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 04.969
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.065 + 00.066 09:27:02.902  71,516

2 2:27.128 + 1:03.129 09:29:30.030  40,862

3 1:27.227 + 03.228 09:30:57.257  68,924

4 1:24.477 + 00.478 09:32:21.734  71,167

5 1:24.112 + 00.113 09:33:45.846  71,476

6 1:32.162 + 08.163 09:35:18.008  65,233

7 1:23.999 --------- 09:36:42.007  71,572

8 1:24.183 + 00.184 09:38:06.190  71,416

9 1:24.058 + 00.059 09:39:30.248  71,522

 Po. 9 - # 9 FERRARI M. + 07.871
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.440 + 05.539 09:28:15.288  65,037

2 1:26.901 --------- 09:29:42.189  69,182

3 1:43.393 + 16.492 09:31:25.582  58,147

4 1:28.545 + 01.644 09:32:54.127  67,898

5 1:29.542 + 02.641 09:34:23.669  67,142

6 4:34.167 + 3:07.266 09:38:57.836  21,928

7 1:44.595 + 17.694 09:40:42.431  57,479

 Po. 10 - # 56 GENNARO F. + 09.264
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.170 + 01.876 09:26:38.720  66,674

2 1:31.605 + 03.311 09:28:10.325  65,630

3 1:31.489 + 03.195 09:29:41.814  65,713

4 3:14.024 + 1:45.730 09:32:55.838  30,986

5 1:32.864 + 04.570 09:34:28.702  64,740

6 1:29.303 + 01.009 09:35:58.005  67,321

7 1:28.439 + 00.145 09:37:26.444  67,979

8 1:51.894 + 23.600 09:39:18.338  53,729

9 1:28.294 --------- 09:40:46.632  68,091

 Po. 11 - # 55 PICCARDI V. + 10.013
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.071 + 01.028 09:27:00.197  66,747

2 1:29.541 + 00.498 09:28:29.738  67,142

3 1:29.445 + 00.402 09:29:59.183  67,214

4 4:42.960 + 3:13.917 09:34:42.143  21,247

5 1:33.624 + 04.581 09:36:15.767  64,214

6 1:30.082 + 01.039 09:37:45.849  66,739

7 1:30.363 + 01.320 09:39:16.212  66,532

8 1:29.043 --------- 09:40:45.255  67,518

Fastest lap: 1:19.030 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. + 10.526
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.334 + 10.778 09:29:47.686  59,920

2 1:33.168 + 03.612 09:31:20.854  64,529

3 1:31.851 + 02.295 09:32:52.705  65,454

4 1:32.783 + 03.227 09:34:25.488  64,796

5 1:29.556 --------- 09:35:55.044  67,131

6 1:29.760 + 00.204 09:37:24.804  66,979

7 1:31.200 + 01.644 09:38:56.004  65,921

8 1:31.265 + 01.709 09:40:27.269  65,874

 Po. 13 - # 317 BERLATO A. + 10.663
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.230 + 04.537 09:27:49.769  63,801

2 1:30.132 + 00.439 09:29:19.901  66,702

3 2:35.948 + 1:06.255 09:31:55.849  38,551

4 1:31.536 + 01.843 09:33:27.385  65,679

5 1:29.756 + 00.063 09:34:57.141  66,982

6 1:30.334 + 00.641 09:36:27.475  66,553

7 1:29.693 --------- 09:37:57.168  67,029

8 1:31.802 + 02.109 09:39:28.970  65,489

Fastest lap: 1:19.030 
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